65
"G-TECH”  WOOD CHISEL - China
NO. S  11-1    "G-TECH" WOOD CHISEL
Made of chrome vanadium steel.
Item No. Blade Width Blade Lgth O.L. Pkg (pc) Price
(mm) (mm) (mm) box/ctn (pc)
 011-01-WC06 6 108 265 6 / 36
 011-01-WC10 10 108 265 6 / 36
 011-01-WC12 12 108 265 6 / 36
 011-01-WC15 15 107 265 6 / 36
 011-01-WC19 19 105 265 6 / 36
 011-01-WC22 22 105 265 6 / 36
 011-01-WC25 25 105 265 6 / 36
 011-01-WC32 32 103 265 6 / 36
 011-01-WC38 38 102 265 6 / 36
 011-01-WC50 50 120 300 6 / 36
NO. S  11-2    "G-TECH" 4-PC WOOD CHISEL SET
Item No. Price
(set)
 011-02-WC4S 4-Pc Wood Chisel Set - Sizes 12, 19, 25 & 32mm
Contents